Position

Police Officer (Senior)
Police Officer (Senior)
Police Officer (Senior)
(

Police Officer (Senior)

Other Positions Held City

Port Hueneme
Port Hueneme
Port Hueneme

Port Hueneme

Department

Police Officer (Senior)
Police Officer (Senior)
Police Officer (Senior)
(

Police Officer (Senior)

Total Wages

$236,617
$224,644
$177,808
$162,796

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$29,203
$39,891
$54,921
$46,320



