Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Police Officer (Senior)		Port Hueneme	Police Officer (Senior)	\$236,617	\$29,203
Police Officer (Senior)		Port Hueneme	Police Officer (Senior)	\$224,644	\$39,891
Police Officer (Senior)		Port Hueneme	Police Officer (Senior)	\$177,808	\$54,921
Police Officer (Senior)		Port Hueneme	Police Officer (Senior)	\$162,796	\$46,320